
上海中医药大学
分数 人数 累计人数

602分及以上 56 56
601 10 66
600 12 78
599 15 93
598 8 101
597 12 113
596 17 130
595 16 146
594 15 161
593 9 170
592 18 188
591 23 211
590 17 228
589 26 254
588 17 271
587 20 291
586 23 314
585 26 340
584 27 367
583 19 386
582 22 408
581 20 428
580 27 455
579 32 487
578 25 512
577 25 537
576 23 560
575 27 587
574 35 622
573 32 654
572 37 691
571 40 731
570 35 766
569 35 801
568 45 846
567 47 893
566 35 928
565 34 962
564 37 999
563 48 1047
562 35 1082
561 48 1130
560 33 1163
559 41 1204
558 43 1247
557 40 1287
556 41 1328
555 38 1366
554 39 1405
553 42 1447
552 53 1500
551 40 1540
550 42 1582
549 40 1622
548 54 1676
547 43 1719
546 38 1757
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分数 人数 累计人数
545 45 1802
544 49 1851
543 48 1899
542 34 1933
541 50 1983
540 55 2038
539 30 2068
538 48 2116
537 41 2157
536 49 2206
535 49 2255
534 47 2302
533 36 2338
532 36 2374
531 38 2412
530 48 2460
529 33 2493
528 37 2530
527 37 2567
526 41 2608
525 30 2638
524 38 2676
523 38 2714
522 49 2763
521 30 2793
520 34 2827
519 39 2866
518 35 2901
517 25 2926
516 29 2955
515 31 2986
514 31 3017
513 29 3046
512 38 3084
511 31 3115
510 21 3136
509 37 3173
508 26 3199
507 18 3217
506 30 3247
505 20 3267
504 15 3282
503 16 3298
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